## P12000087986

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
·						
,						

Office Use Only



400240547404

10/17/12--01010--016 \*\*87.50

SECRETAIN OF STATE

JCT 17 AM 9:2

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: ML Family Corporation			
(PROPOSED CORPORA)	TE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation an	d a check for:	
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED		
FROM: Michael Leavenworth Name	(Printed or typed)		
610 NW 13th ST APT 28	ddress		
Boca Raton, Florida 334		<del></del>	
7727130935 Daytime Te	elephone number		
MLeavenw@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report	notification)	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

4 ....

ARTICLE I I	ML Family Corporation poration shall be:					
61	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address O NW 13th ST Apt 28 oca Raton, Florida 33486		Mailing address, if different is:			
ARTICLE III P	URPOSE					
	ch the corporation is organized is: esale merchandise.					
	SHARES s of stock is: 10,000,000 INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	2				
	:Michael Leavenworth, Founder		:			_
Address:	610 NW 13th ST APT 28					_
	Boca Raton, Florida 33486					-
						_
Name and Title Address:	e:					_
Aumess.		. Addicas.				_
		•			_	_
Name and Title	e;	Name and Title	::			
Address:		Address:				_
		•			<del> </del>	_
		•	<del></del>	No.	N	_
	EGISTERED AGENT				100	
The name and Florid Name:	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of a Michael Leavenworth	-	nt is:	<b>王</b> 哲		
Address:	610 NW 13th ST APT 28			\$\$ 50 m	7	
	Boca Raton, Florida 33486	•		mο	<u></u>	
	·			SH	-32	المسا
	NCORPORATOR 155 of the Incorporator is:			医医	9: 2	
Name:	Michael Leavenworth			무대	$\sim$	
Address:	610 NW 13th ST APT 28 Boca Raton, Florida 33486					
	as registered agent to accept service of process				ignated	in
this certificate, I am j	familiar with and accept the appointment as regis	sterea agent ana d	agree to act in th	us capacity		
mich	il Lemenwood			10/10/20	112	
- II WARAL	Required Signature/Registered Agent	<u> </u>		Date		-
I makanda akiba da aa		····	ahaa aha delesi		.و ورسيوون	
	ent and affirm that the facts stated herein are t artment of State constitutes a third degree felony				пи <b>са И</b>	ı a
		as province jor ii				
Muchus	C Leavenure A			10/10/	2019	ζ
	Required Signature/Incorporator			Date	<del></del>	-` .